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Einzelrangliste Vereinsstich 
 

 Name Vorname Verein VS  
      
1 Andersson Sam Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100  
 Barth Harald Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 100  
 Bernet Jasmin Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100  
 Ebnöther Jürg Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  

 Homberger René Sportschützen Hegnau 100  
 Landis Martina Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100  
 Pfenninger Sonja Sportschützen Männedorf 100  
 Siegenthaler Sven Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 100  

9 Bearth Christine Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  
 Frei Christoph Sportschützen Stammheim 99  
 Gigli Barbara Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 99  
 Götz Martin Sportschützen Stammheim 99  

 Häsler Christoph Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  
 Hermann-Kündig Erika Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 99  
 Kämpfer Tobias Sportschützen Fehraltorf 99  
 Lemm Peter Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 99  

 Mägerle Rolf Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 99  
 Maurer Robert Schützenverein Adliswil 99  
 Merki Sascha Sportschützen Küsnacht 99  
 Seyfried Martin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 99  

 Streese Grit Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 99  
 Wismer Christian Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99  
 Zumbach Andreas Sportschützen Kloten 99  

24 Babic Nicola Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 98  

 Bachmann Pascal Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  
 Barfuss Rosmarie Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98  
 Baum Thomas W. Sportschützen Küsnacht 98  
 Bernet Remo Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  

 Brebeck Erich Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98 * 
 Brezek Krystyna Sportschützen Rickenbach 98  
 Bründler Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  
 Egger Susanne Sportschützen Fehraltorf 98  

 Frick Andreas Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  
 Frione Valentina Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  
 Gubler Peter Sportschützen Fehraltorf 98  
 Guignard Alain Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  

 Guignard Silvia Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  
 Guldener Rolf Sportschützen Männedorf 98  
 Haller Sonja Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98  
 Hengartner Rolf Sportschützen Regensdorf 98  

 Hofer Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 98  
 Homberger Werner Sportschützen Hegnau 98  
 Huber Caspar Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98  
 Huber Thedy Sportschützen Oberrieden 98  

 Hug Heinz Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 98  
 Hug Thomas Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 98  
 Jorns Willy Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98 * 
 Kündig Brigitta Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98  

 Meier Lorenz Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 98  
 Merki Michael Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  
 Ochsner Roman Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  
 Romer Emil Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  

 Scheiwiller-Jäckle Gioia Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  
 Scherrer Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98  
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 Schöpfer Franz Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 98  

 Specogna Sven Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 98  
 Steinmann Andreas Sportschützen Zürich 11 98  
 Tellenbach Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  
 Zogg Philippe Sportschützen Regensdorf 98  

60 Angst Matthias Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 97  
 Angst Stefan Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  
 Bachmann Hansueli Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  
 Balmer Philipp Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 97  

 Bättig Rolf Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 97  
 Bernet Roger Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 97  
 Bigler Laurent Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 97  
 Denzler Otto Sportschützen Kloten 97 * 

 Eugster Manuela Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 97  
 Ferrini Mario Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  
 Frione Alessandro Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 97  
 Gamper Peter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 97  

 Gantenbein Paul Sportschützen Hegnau 97  
 Gaugler Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 97  
 Geiger Rudolf Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  
 Gubser Stefan Sportschützen Männedorf 97  

 Gumpenberger Walter Schiess-Sektion Zürich der CSG 97  
 Haefeli Samuel Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  
 Hauenstein Herbert Sportschützen Oberrieden 97  
 Helbling Paul Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 97  

 Hendseth Yves Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  
 Hertig Peter Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  
 Hess Hansruedi Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  
 Hoffmann Heinz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  

 Hüsser Thomas Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97  
 Hutmacher Verena Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  
 Kaufmann Roy Sportschützen Männedorf 97  
 Keller Karin Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97  

 Kessler Anita Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  
 Klauser Rolf Sportschützen Kollbrunn 97  
 Kulabukhova Anastasia Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 97  
 Landert Silvano Sportschützen Brüttisellen 97  

 Lips Robert Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  
 Löffler Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 97  
 Mäder Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  
 Mannhart Dominik Sportschützen Männedorf 97  

 Martz Stephan Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  
 Mettler Anita Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  
 Morf Stephan Sportschützen Rickenbach 97  
 Müller Toni Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

 Ochsner Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  
 Peter Samuel Sportschützen Männedorf 97  
 Petrovic Radovan Sportschützen Grüningen 97  
 Reichle Heinz Sportschützen Küsnacht 97  

 Sameli Rosmarie Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  
 Schaad Otto Sportschützen Brüttisellen 97  
 Scheiwiller Stephan Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  
 Schöpfer Peter Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97  

 Shajinbat Erdembileg Schützenverein Adliswil 97  
 Sidor Jan Sportschützen Männedorf 97  
 Stark Franziska Schützenverein Adliswil 97  
 Staub Herbert Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  
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 Steger Samuel Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  

 Steiner Lukas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  
 Stucki Daniel Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  
 Stutz Samuel Sportschützen Regensdorf 97  
 Widmer Carmen Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Willi Roland Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  
 Wyder Felix Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

119 Aeberhard Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 96  
 Bearth Ramona Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  

 Beusch Markus Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 96  
 Boldi Bruno Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  
 Bossardt Regula Schützenverein Adliswil 96  
 Brack Markus Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Britschgi Stefan Schützenverein Adliswil 96  
 Derrer Martin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  
 Dittli Stefan Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 96  
 Duttweiler Michael Sportschützen Männedorf 96  

 Etter Beatrice Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  
 Filli Andreas Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  
 Frauenberger Dirk Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  
 Glaus Christa Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96  

 Graf Andrea Sportschützen Küsnacht 96  
 Gräzer Gerhard Sportschützen Hegnau 96  
 Gubser Adrian Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  
 Häberling Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  

 Hächler Rahel (Lili) Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96  
 Indergand Hanspeter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 96  
 Kündig Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96  
 Lenherr Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 96  

 Lerch Chantal Sportschützen Küsnacht 96  
 Leuenberger Erich Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  
 Luchsinger Jakob Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96 * 
 Lüthi Dominik Sportschützen Kollbrunn 96  

 Matthys Beat Schützenverein Adliswil 96  
 Meier Karl Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 96  
 Meier Urs Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  
 Menzi Bruno Sportschützen Männedorf 96  

 Muntwyler Benjamin Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  
 Nieth Luca Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  
 Niggli Katrin Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 96  
 Niggli Peter Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 96  

 Oberholzer Julia Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  
 Plüss Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96  
 Ragettli Pascal Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  
 Reinhard Peter Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Sala Francesca Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 96  
 Schaltegger Nico Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  
 Schenk Urs Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 96  
 Sigrist Dominic Sportschützen Wülflingen 96  

 Tell Alessandro Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96  
 Tobler Markus Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 96  
 Trachsler Hans Sportschützen Hegnau 96  
 von Arx Rudolf Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  

 Waespi Marcel Schützenverein Adliswil 96  
 Waser Franz Sportschützen Stammheim 96  
 Wipfli Bruno Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  

168 Bänninger Fabian Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  
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 Barth Christine Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95  

 Berchtold Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 95  
 Boesch Florian Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  
 Brauchli Ueli Sportschützen Grüningen 95  
 Buchwalder Albert Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95  

 David Max Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 95  
 Grob Nathalie Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 95  
 Grob Peter Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95  
 Grossniklaus Andreas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  

 Gubser Thomas Sportschützen Männedorf 95  
 Guggenheim Marsha Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95  
 Gugolz Max Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  
 Gysel René Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95  

 Heiniger Beat Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  
 Hermann Ronny Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95 * 
 Imlig Josef Sportschützen Zürich 11 95  
 Irminger Marcel Sportschützen Küsnacht 95  

 Käslin Urs Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 95  
 Kleiner Corina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  
 Kleiner Philip Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  
 Kurz Andreas Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  

 Kusijanovic Ursula Sportschützen Kollbrunn 95  
 Kuster Simon Sportschützen Grüningen 95  
 Leuthold René Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95 * 
 Lüthi Judith Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  

 Mattenberger Hansjürg Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95  
 Meier Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95  
 Meierhofer Peter Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 95  
 Melliger Heinz Schützenverein Adliswil 95  

 Minder Hansueli Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 95  
 Monzon Dominic Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  
 Neff Karin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95  
 Nock Agnes Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95  

 Oertig Rolf Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 95  
 Pfaller Toni Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95  
 Procopio Leonardo Sportschützen Brüttisellen 95  
 Ruef Paul Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95 * 

 Scheidegger Rolf Sportschützen Zürich 11 95  
 Schöpfer Nicole Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 95  
 Seiler Patrizia Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95  
 Sieber Bruno Sportschützen Kloten 95  

 Simath Jasmin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  
 Spicher Christian Sportschützen Regensdorf 95  
 Stoll Beat Sportschützen Küsnacht 95  
 Streuli Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  

 Suter Bernhard Sportschützen Kloten 95  
 Vontobel Stefan Sportschützen Regensdorf 95  
 Wirth Daniel Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  
 Wirth Nadia Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  

 Zimmermann Werner Sportschützen Oberrieden 95 * 
 Zobrist Karl Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  

220 Altermatt Patrick Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94  
 Bachmann Ermanno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94  

 Bachofen Karl Schützenverein Adliswil 94  
 Blaser Ulrich Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94  
 Bucher Albert Sportschützen Niederweningen 94  
 Bucher Heinz Sportschützen Stammheim 94  
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 Dohner Andreas Sportschützen Männedorf 94  

 Döring Dieter Sportschützen Oberrieden 94 * 
 Fankhauser Karl Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 94 * 
 Favetto Adolf Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94  
 Feldmann Thomas Sportschützen Oberrieden 94  

 Filli Sonja Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94  
 Frey Hans Sportschützen Hegnau 94  
 Fröhlich Alex Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 94  
 Gamper Ernst Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94 * 

 Ganz Erwin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  
 Häfliger Alfred Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 94  
 Hehlen Hans Sportschützen Küsnacht 94 * 
 Heimgartner Chantal Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94  

 Heusser Jakob Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 94  
 Holzmann Marlies Sportschützen Regensdorf 94  
 Kaufmann Bruno Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94  
 Keller Alexander Sportschützen Männedorf 94  

 Kinz Helmut Sportschützen Zürich 11 94  
 Konzack Kirsten Schützenverein Adliswil 94  
 Kündig Bruno Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 94  
 Kunz Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  

 Landis Ulrich Schützenverein Adliswil 94 * 
 Lips Thomas Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 94  
 Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Rickenbach 94 * 
 Lüthi Walter Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 94  

 Maccagnan Alexander Sportschützen Brüttisellen 94  
 Manfredi Ronny Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  
 Mares Sandro Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  
 Maurer Susanne Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94  

 Merker Andrea Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  
 Morf Daniela Sportschützen Rickenbach 94  
 Ochsner Jeri Sportschützen Kollbrunn 94 * 
 Papatheodorou Stelio  Sportschützen Küsnacht 94  

 Rabe Rita Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 94  
 Schaltegger Mario Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94  
 Scheidegger Corinne Sportschützen Wülflingen 94  
 Schläpfer Barbara Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 94  

 Siegenthaler Werner Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94  
 Signer Daniel Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 94  
 Spillmann Jürg Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94 * 
 Wanner Konrad Sportschützen Wülflingen 94 * 

267 Bachmann Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 93  
 Brunner Edwin Sportschützen Hegnau 93  
 Dätwyler Roger Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 93  
 Düblin Nathalie Sportschützen Hegnau 93  

 Eberli Arnold Sportschützen Rickenbach 93 * 
 Gut Heinz Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  
 Gut Pascal Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  
 Hauser Rudolf Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

 Heussi Werner Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 93  
 Hug Christian Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 93  
 Keller Daniela Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 93  
 Keller Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 93  

 Lässer Bruno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 93  
 Lercher Felix Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  
 Merki Bruno Sportschützen Küsnacht 93  
 Mosimann Tamara Sportschützen Rickenbach 93  
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 Neumann Werner Sportschützen Wülflingen 93  

 Peter Rolf Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 93  
 Randello Samuel Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 93  
 Regez Walter Sportschützen Regensdorf 93  
 Ruchti Gian Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

 Schuchter Rolf Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 93  
 Schwenk Heinrich Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  
 Suter Alex Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 93  
 Suter Walter Sportschützen Niederweningen 93  

 Taiana Claudio Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 93  
 Troxler Urs Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 93  
 Zehnder Dylan Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  
 Ziswiler Franz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  

296 Abderhalden Max Sportschützen Wülflingen 92  
 Baumberger Daniel Sportschützen Wülflingen 92  
 Boller Jann Sportschützen Brüttisellen 92  
 Bolliger Heinz Sportschützen Hegnau 92  

 Buchmann Peter Sportschützen Wülflingen 92  
 Eigenheer Harry Sportschützen Rickenbach 92  
 Gallmann Erwin Sportschützen Oberrieden 92  
 Ganz Martin Sportschützen Fehraltorf 92  

 Gaugler Guido Sportschützen Hegnau 92  
 Glaus Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 92  
 Gloor Emanuel Sportschützen Kloten 92  
 Gugolz Jeannette Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 92  

 Haller Ruedi Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 92  
 Hug Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92  
 Lehmann Hans-Ulrich Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 92  
 Lemm Silvia Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 92  

 Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Kollbrunn 92  
 Mares Claudio Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92  
 Marthaler Bruno Sportschützen Rickenbach 92  
 Meier Max Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92  

 Portmann Peter Sportschützen Männedorf 92  
 Rouiller Jean Marc Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 92  
 Scherrer Patrick Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92  
 Schlatter Werner Sportschützen Brüttisellen 92  

 Schmid Traugott Sportschützen Hegnau 92  
 Siegrist Hans Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 92 * 
 Steinmann Hans Sportschützen Zürich 11 92 * 
 Studerus Marcel Sportschützen Oberrieden 92  

 Stutz Dominik Sportschützen Wülflingen 92  
 Vifian Paul Sportschützen Hegnau 92  
 Waller Cyril Sportschützen Hegnau 92  
 Weber Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 92  

 Wolfensberger Melina Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 92  
 Wyssling Raphael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92  

330 Alder Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Fehraltorf 91 * 
 Angst Michael Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 91  

 Bieri Franz Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 91  
 Etter Peter Sportschützen Hegnau 91  
 Etter Robert Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 91  
 Gerber Heinz Sportschützen Grüningen 91  

 Grob Paul Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 91  
 Hächler Claudia Sportschützen Fehraltorf 91  
 Heuer Paul Sportschützen Stammheim 91  
 Hostettler Roland Sportschützen Hegnau 91  
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 Jahn Hans Sportschützen Hegnau 91 * 

 Kleiner Martin Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 91  
 Knecht Heinrich Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 91  
 Krucker August Sportschützen Brüttisellen 91 * 
 Künzli Ernst Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 91 * 

 Lüthold Renato Sportschützen Zürich 11 91  
 Lutz Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 91  
 Mares Elvira Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91  
 Patt Josef Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91  

 Peter Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 91  
 Schwenk Hans Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 91  
 Siegfried Ruedi Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 91 * 
 Theler Arthur Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 91  

 Wettstein Peter Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 91  
 Winterberg Daniel Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 91  
 Zberg Werner Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 91  

356 Bachofen Stefanie Schützenverein Adliswil 90  

 Berglas Ian Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90  
 Brunner Pierin Sportschützen Regensdorf 90  
 Deubelbeiss Werner Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 90  
 Drittenbass Peter Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 90  

 Gadola Martin Sportschützen Grüningen 90  
 Hinderling Rudolf Sportschützen Rickenbach 90 * 
 Iftodi Ramilya Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90  
 Jungo Roger Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 90  

 Meier Robert Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90  
 Merki Tamara Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90  
 Näf Felix Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 90  
 Schöpfer Franz Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 90  

 Weber Peter Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 90  
 Weilenmann Werner Sportschützen Kollbrunn 90  

371 Beerli Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 89  
 Boldi Nina Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 89  

 Caviezel Reto Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 89  
 Gujer Roger Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 89  
 Hasler Jan Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 89  
 Laubscher Hansueli Sportschützen Rickenbach 89  

 Löffler Bernd Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 89 * 
 Marthaler Beni Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 89  
 Mattenberger Max Sportschützen Grüningen 89  
 Mattenberger Roger Sportschützen Grüningen 89  

 Wiederkehr Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 89  
382 Crameri Alessandro Sportschützen Hegnau 88  
 Fleckner Ernst Sportschützen Grüningen 88  
 Gamper Heinz Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 88  

 Gwerder Oskar Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 88 * 
 Hallauer Eugen Sportschützen Kollbrunn 88 * 
 Joseph Daniel Sportschützen Hegnau 88  
 Kobler Peter Sportschützen Grüningen 88  

 Kühne Armin Sportschützen Brüttisellen 88  
 Lorek Hans Dietrich Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 88  
 Mathis Rolf Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 88  
 Rauch Andrea Sportschützen Männedorf 88  

 Sigg Christian Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 88  
 Strickler Thomas Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 88  

395 Boesch Käthi Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 87 * 
 Lehmann Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 87 * 
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397 Hugentobler Peter Sportschützen Rickenbach 86  

 Mägerle Raphael Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 86  
 Schyrr Monika Sportschützen Wülflingen 86  

400 Berner Peter Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 85  
 Binz Peter Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 85 * 

 Rouiller Manuel Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 85  
403 Fankhauser Hans Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 84  
 Lehel Tomas Sportschützen Zürich 11 84 * 
 Ogg Max Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 84  

406 Hotz Olivia Sportschützen Fehraltorf 82  
 Schiltknecht Oliver Sportschützen Männedorf 82  

408 Hartmann Guido Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 81  
409 Keller Frieda Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 77  
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 Name Vorname Verein GS lg  
      
1 Andersson Sam Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100  
 Beusch Markus Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100  
 Etter Beatrice Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  
 Seyfried Martin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 100  

 Siegenthaler Sven Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 100  
 Wismer Christian Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  
7 Bigler Laurent Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 99  
 Frione Alessandro Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 99  

 Grob Nathalie Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 99  
 Gubler Peter Sportschützen Fehraltorf 99  
 Kündig Brigitta Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 99  
 Landis Martina Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 99  

 Ochsner Roman Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  
 Scheiwiller-Jäckle Gioia Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  
 Schöpfer Franz Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 99  
 Schöpfer Peter Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 99  

 Zumbach Andreas Sportschützen Kloten 99  
18 Boesch Florian Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  
 Bossardt Regula Schützenverein Adliswil 98  
 Dätwyler Roger Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 98  

 Eugster Manuela Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 98  
 Frauenberger Dirk Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98  
 Gamper Peter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 98  
 Geiger Rudolf Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98  

 Häberling Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  
 Heiniger Beat Sportschützen Rickenbach 98  
 Käslin Urs Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 98  
 Lips Robert Sportschützen Fehraltorf 98  

 Merki Sascha Sportschützen Küsnacht 98  
 Ochsner Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  
 Pfaller Toni Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 98  
 Procopio Leonardo Sportschützen Brüttisellen 98  

 Tobler Markus Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 98  
 Waser Franz Sportschützen Stammheim 98  
 Widmer Carmen Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  

36 Angst Stefan Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  

 Boller Jann Sportschützen Brüttisellen 97  
 Bründler Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  
 Derrer Martin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  
 Dittli Stefan Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 97  

 Dohner Andreas Sportschützen Männedorf 97  
 Düblin Nathalie Sportschützen Hegnau 97  
 Frione Valentina Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  
 Hehlen Hans Sportschützen Küsnacht 97 * 

 Indergand Hanspeter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 97  
 Lips Thomas Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 97  
 Maccagnan Alexander Sportschützen Brüttisellen 97  
 Meier Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 97  

 Niggli Peter Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97  
 Ragettli Pascal Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  
 Scheidegger Corinne Sportschützen Wülflingen 97  
 Scheiwiller Stephan Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Schenk Urs Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 97  
 Schwenk Hans Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  
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55 Angst Matthias Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 96  

 Balmer Philipp Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 96  
 Baum Thomas W. Sportschützen Küsnacht 96  
 Baumberger Daniel Sportschützen Wülflingen 96  
 Eigenheer Harry Sportschützen Rickenbach 96  

 Filli Andreas Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  
 Gubser Stefan Sportschützen Männedorf 96  
 Hoffmann Heinz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  
 Landis Ulrich Schützenverein Adliswil 96 * 

 Mägerle Rolf Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  
 Meier Lorenz Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 96  
 Monzon Dominic Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  
 Müller Toni Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  

 Niggli Katrin Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 96  
 Pfenninger Sonja Sportschützen Männedorf 96  
 Schaad Otto Sportschützen Brüttisellen 96  
 Staub Herbert Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Steger Samuel Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  
 Tellenbach Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  
 von Arx Rudolf Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  
 Wirth Daniel Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  

 Zberg Werner Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  
77 Altermatt Patrick Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  
 Brack Markus Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95  
 David Max Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 95  

 Gräzer Gerhard Sportschützen Hegnau 95  
 Gubser Adrian Sportschützen Fehraltorf 95  
 Gumpenberger Walter Schiess-Sektion Zürich der CSG 95  
 Haefeli Samuel Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  

 Kündig Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95  
 Mathis Rolf Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 95  
 Meier Karl Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95  
 Oertig Rolf Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 95  

 Romer Emil Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  
 Sameli Rosmarie Sportschützen Fehraltorf 95  
 Spicher Christian Sportschützen Regensdorf 95  
 Spillmann Jürg Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95 * 

 Streese Grit Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95  
 Suter Walter Sportschützen Niederweningen 95  
 Theler Arthur Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 95  

95 Angst Michael Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 94  

 Bachmann Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 94  
 Berchtold Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 94  
 Bieri Franz Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 94  
 Gigli Barbara Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 94  

 Glaus Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  
 Gubser Thomas Sportschützen Männedorf 94  
 Guignard Alain Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 94  
 Häfliger Alfred Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 94  

 Helbling Paul Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 94  
 Hess Hansruedi Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  
 Hinderling Rudolf Sportschützen Rickenbach 94 * 
 Kleiner Philip Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  

 Lässer Bruno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94  
 Lüthi Walter Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 94  
 Meier Urs Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  
 Merker Andrea Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  
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 Nock Agnes Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 94  

 Seiler Patrizia Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 94  
 Taiana Claudio Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 94  
 Vontobel Stefan Sportschützen Regensdorf 94  
 Wirth Nadia Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  

117 Abderhalden Max Sportschützen Wülflingen 93  
 Bachmann Ermanno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 93  
 Barth Christine Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 93  
 Drittenbass Peter Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

 Gamper Ernst Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 93 * 
 Gaugler Guido Sportschützen Hegnau 93  
 Glaus Christa Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 93  
 Imlig Josef Sportschützen Zürich 11 93  

 Mares Claudio Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  
 Scheidegger Rolf Sportschützen Zürich 11 93  
 Streuli Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 93  
 Zobrist Karl Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  

129 Bernet Roger Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 92  
 Bucher Albert Sportschützen Niederweningen 92  
 Bucher Heinz Sportschützen Stammheim 92  
 Eberli Arnold Sportschützen Rickenbach 92 * 

 Gut Heinz Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92  
 Hauser Rudolf Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92  
 Keller Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 92  
 Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Kollbrunn 92  

 Mares Elvira Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92  
 Morf Stephan Sportschützen Rickenbach 92  
 Ochsner Jeri Sportschützen Kollbrunn 92 * 
 Patt Josef Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92  

 Reinhard Peter Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 92  
 Sigg Christian Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 92  
 Strickler Thomas Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 92  
 Weilenmann Werner Sportschützen Kollbrunn 92  

 Wettstein Peter Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 92  
 Ziswiler Franz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92  

147 Gamper Heinz Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 91  
 Hasler Jan Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91  

 Kunz Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91  
 Maurer Robert Schützenverein Adliswil 91  
 Plüss Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 91  
 Zogg Philippe Sportschützen Regensdorf 91  

153 Gysel René Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90  
 Iftodi Ramilya Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90  
 Peter Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 90  
 Schwenk Heinrich Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90  

 Siegrist Hans Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 90 * 
158 Bernet Remo Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 89  
 Gut Pascal Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 89  
 Heimgartner Chantal Sportschützen Fehraltorf 89  

 Kusijanovic Ursula Sportschützen Kollbrunn 89  
 Meier Robert Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 89  
 Ruchti Gian Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 89  
 Sieber Bruno Sportschützen Kloten 89  

165 Hug Christian Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 88  
166 Heuer Paul Sportschützen Stammheim 87  
 Kinz Helmut Sportschützen Zürich 11 87  
 Mägerle Raphael Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 87  
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 Suter Alex Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 87  

170 Knecht Heinrich Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 86  
 Näf Felix Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 86  

172 Holzmann Marlies Sportschützen Regensdorf 85  
173 Berglas Ian Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 84  

174 Etter Robert Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 78  
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 Name Vorname Verein GS kn 
     
1 Guignard Silvia Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100 

2 Barth Harald Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99 

3 Gantenbein Paul Sportschützen Hegnau 98 

 Huber Caspar Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98 

5 Bearth Christine Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97 

 Keller Daniela Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97 

 Mäder Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 97 

 Martz Stephan Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97 

9 Bachmann Pascal Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96 

 Scherrer Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96 

11 Bernet Jasmin Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95 

 Ebnöther Jürg Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 

 Gaugler Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 95 

 Guggenheim Marsha Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95 

 Häsler Christoph Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95 

 Hug Heinz Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 95 

 Merki Michael Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 

 Merki Tamara Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 

19 Babic Nicola Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 94 

 Bachmann Hansueli Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 94 

 Boldi Bruno Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 94 

 Hüsser Thomas Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 94 

 Mares Sandro Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94 

 Minder Hansueli Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 94 

25 Caviezel Reto Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 93 

 Frick Andreas Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 93 

 Guldener Rolf Sportschützen Männedorf 93 

 Kämpfer Tobias Sportschützen Fehraltorf 93 

 Lercher Felix Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93 

 Oberholzer Julia Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 93 

 Schläpfer Barbara Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 93 

 Willi Roland Sportschützen Niederweningen 93 

33 Ganz Erwin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92 

 Jungo Roger Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 92 

 Kaufmann Roy Sportschützen Männedorf 92 

 Mettler Anita Sportschützen Fehraltorf 92 

 Peter Samuel Sportschützen Männedorf 92 

 Stark Franziska Schützenverein Adliswil 92 

 Weber Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 92 

 Wipfli Bruno Sportschützen Fehraltorf 92 

41 Brauchli Ueli Sportschützen Grüningen 91 

 Brezek Krystyna Sportschützen Rickenbach 91 

 Britschgi Stefan Schützenverein Adliswil 91 

 Ferrini Mario Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 91 

 Frei Christoph Sportschützen Stammheim 91 

 Fröhlich Alex Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 91 

 Hengartner Rolf Sportschützen Regensdorf 91 

 Hug Thomas Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 91 

 Neff Karin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 91 

50 Bearth Ramona Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90 

 Götz Martin Sportschützen Stammheim 90 

 Grob Peter Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 90 

 Meier Max Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90 

 Regez Walter Sportschützen Regensdorf 90 
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 Schöpfer Nicole Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 90 

 Steinmann Andreas Sportschützen Zürich 11 90 

57 Kessler Anita Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 89 

 Leuenberger Erich Sportschützen Fehraltorf 89 

 Schlatter Werner Sportschützen Brüttisellen 89 

 Sigrist Dominic Sportschützen Wülflingen 89 

61 Hertig Peter Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 88 

 Menzi Bruno Sportschützen Männedorf 88 

 Simath Jasmin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 88 

 Wiederkehr Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 88 

65 Brunner Pierin Sportschützen Regensdorf 87 

 Hendseth Yves Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 87 

 Hofer Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 87 

 Specogna Sven Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 87 

 Stutz Samuel Sportschützen Regensdorf 87 

70 Hutmacher Verena Sportschützen Fehraltorf 86 

 Klauser Rolf Sportschützen Kollbrunn 86 

 Lüthold Renato Sportschützen Zürich 11 86 

 Steiner Lukas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 86 

 Stucki Daniel Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 86 

75 Bolliger Heinz Sportschützen Hegnau 84 

 Buchmann Peter Sportschützen Wülflingen 84 

 Grob Paul Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 84 

 Haller Sonja Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 84 

79 Sala Francesca Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 83 

80 Landert Silvano Sportschützen Brüttisellen 82 

81 Boldi Nina Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 81 

82 Hächler Claudia Sportschützen Fehraltorf 80 

83 Wyder Felix Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 77 

84 Hächler Rahel (Lili) Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 71 

85 Hartmann Guido Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 70 

86 Waller Cyril Sportschützen Hegnau 68 
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1 Beusch Markus Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100  
 Merki Michael Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  
 Merki Sascha Sportschützen Küsnacht 100  
4 Barth Harald Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  

 Boesch Florian Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  
 Frei Christoph Sportschützen Stammheim 99  
 Gaugler Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 99  
 Häsler Christoph Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  

 Kündig Brigitta Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 99  
 Landert Silvano Sportschützen Brüttisellen 99  
 Lercher Felix Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  
 Martz Stephan Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 99  

 Sameli Rosmarie Sportschützen Fehraltorf 99  
 Scheiwiller-Jäckle Gioia Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  
 Schenk Urs Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 99  
 Seyfried Martin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 99  

 Zumbach Andreas Sportschützen Kloten 99  
18 Andersson Sam Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  
 Bachmann Pascal Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  
 Bernet Jasmin Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  

 Bigler Laurent Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  
 Ebnöther Jürg Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  
 Eigenheer Harry Sportschützen Rickenbach 98  
 Fankhauser Karl Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98 * 

 Gantenbein Paul Sportschützen Hegnau 98  
 Geiger Rudolf Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98  
 Häberling Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  
 Haller Sonja Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98  

 Heusser Jakob Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98  
 Hüsser Thomas Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 98  
 Kämpfer Tobias Sportschützen Fehraltorf 98  
 Kündig Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98  

 Kuster Simon Sportschützen Grüningen 98  
 Lips Robert Sportschützen Fehraltorf 98  
 Mannhart Dominik Sportschützen Männedorf 98  
 Oberholzer Julia Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  

 Ochsner Roman Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  
 Romer Emil Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  
 Schöpfer Franz Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 98  
 Suter Bernhard Sportschützen Kloten 98  

41 Aeberhard Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 97  
 Brack Markus Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  
 Ferrini Mario Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  
 Gamper Peter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 97  

 Ganz Erwin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  
 Götz Martin Sportschützen Stammheim 97  
 Grob Peter Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 97  
 Grossniklaus Andreas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

 Guignard Silvia Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 97  
 Hertig Peter Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  
 Heussi Werner Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 97  
 Homberger Werner Sportschützen Hegnau 97  

 Meierhofer Peter Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 97  
 Melliger Heinz Schützenverein Adliswil 97  
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 Ochsner Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Peter Samuel Sportschützen Männedorf 97  
 Reichle Heinz Sportschützen Küsnacht 97  
 Reinhard Peter Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  
 Scheiwiller Stephan Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Schwenk Hans Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  
 Siegenthaler Werner Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  
 Stoll Beat Sportschützen Küsnacht 97  
 Streuli Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  

 Theler Arthur Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97  
 Wipfli Bruno Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  

66 Bachmann Hansueli Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  
 Balmer Philipp Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 96  

 Barfuss Rosmarie Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  
 Brezek Krystyna Sportschützen Rickenbach 96  
 Britschgi Stefan Schützenverein Adliswil 96  
 Brunner Pierin Sportschützen Regensdorf 96  

 Häfliger Alfred Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 96  
 Heiniger Beat Sportschützen Rickenbach 96  
 Hug Heinz Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 96  
 Hug Thomas Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 96  

 Kinz Helmut Sportschützen Zürich 11 96  
 Lips Thomas Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 96  
 Luchsinger Jakob Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96 * 
 Lüthi Dominik Sportschützen Kollbrunn 96  

 Mägerle Rolf Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  
 Mattenberger Hansjürg Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  
 Mettler Anita Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  
 Ragettli Pascal Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  

 Scheidegger Corinne Sportschützen Wülflingen 96  
 Schlatter Werner Sportschützen Brüttisellen 96  
 Sigg Christian Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 96  
 Simath Jasmin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  

 Staub Herbert Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  
 Tellenbach Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  
 Tobler Markus Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 96  
 von Arx Rudolf Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  

 Vontobel Stefan Sportschützen Regensdorf 96  
 Waser Franz Sportschützen Stammheim 96  
 Weber Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  
 Widmer Carmen Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

96 Abderhalden Max Sportschützen Wülflingen 95  
 Bachofen Karl Schützenverein Adliswil 95  
 Bründler Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95  
 Brunner Edwin Sportschützen Hegnau 95  

 Denzler Otto Sportschützen Kloten 95 * 
 Gubler Peter Sportschützen Fehraltorf 95  
 Guignard Alain Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95  
 Gysel René Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95  

 Haefeli Samuel Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  
 Hengartner Rolf Sportschützen Regensdorf 95  
 Hug Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95  
 Jorns Willy Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95 * 

 Kessler Anita Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  
 Landis Martina Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95  
 Lüthold Renato Sportschützen Zürich 11 95  
 Maccagnan Alexander Sportschützen Brüttisellen 95  
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 Maurer Susanne Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  

 Mosimann Tamara Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  
 Schmid Traugott Sportschützen Hegnau 95  
 Spillmann Jürg Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95 * 
 Taiana Claudio Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 95  

 Zehnder Dylan Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  
118 Barth Christine Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94  
 Blaser Ulrich Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94  
 Bolliger Heinz Sportschützen Hegnau 94  

 Brebeck Erich Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94 * 
 Gerber Heinz Sportschützen Grüningen 94  
 Gugolz Max Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94  
 Gumpenberger Walter Schiess-Sektion Zürich der CSG 94  

 Hehlen Hans Sportschützen Küsnacht 94 * 
 Hess Hansruedi Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  
 Huber Caspar Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94  
 Iftodi Ramilya Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  

 Kaufmann Roy Sportschützen Männedorf 94  
 Konzack Kirsten Schützenverein Adliswil 94  
 Krucker August Sportschützen Brüttisellen 94 * 
 Kulabukhova Anastasia Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 94  

 Künzli Ernst Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 94 * 
 Lenherr Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  
 Leuthold René Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 94 * 
 Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Kollbrunn 94  

 Manfredi Ronny Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  
 Merki Bruno Sportschützen Küsnacht 94  
 Morf Stephan Sportschützen Rickenbach 94  
 Nock Agnes Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 94  

 Ruef Paul Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94 * 
 Schaltegger Nico Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94  

143 Bachmann Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 93  
 Frione Valentina Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 93  

 Grob Nathalie Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 93  
 Helbling Paul Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 93  
 Hinderling Rudolf Sportschützen Rickenbach 93 * 
 Indergand Hanspeter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 93  

 Knecht Heinrich Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 93  
 Kühne Armin Sportschützen Brüttisellen 93  
 Löffler Bernd Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 93 * 
 Peter Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 93  

 Petrovic Radovan Sportschützen Grüningen 93  
 Regez Walter Sportschützen Regensdorf 93  
 Schaltegger Mario Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 93  
 Schwenk Heinrich Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  

 Shajinbat Erdembileg Schützenverein Adliswil 93  
 Stutz Samuel Sportschützen Regensdorf 93  
 Wanner Konrad Sportschützen Wülflingen 93 * 
 Zberg Werner Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 93  

161 Egger Susanne Sportschützen Fehraltorf 92  
 Hostettler Roland Sportschützen Hegnau 92  
 Jungo Roger Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 92  
 Klauser Rolf Sportschützen Kollbrunn 92  

 Lutz Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 92  
 Mägerle Raphael Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 92  
 Morf Daniela Sportschützen Rickenbach 92  
 Neff Karin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 92  
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 Neumann Werner Sportschützen Wülflingen 92  

 Ochsner Jeri Sportschützen Kollbrunn 92 * 
 Peter Rolf Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 92  
 Scheidegger Rolf Sportschützen Zürich 11 92  
 Steinmann Andreas Sportschützen Zürich 11 92  

 Waespi Marcel Schützenverein Adliswil 92  
175 Berglas Ian Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 91  
 Buchwalder Albert Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 91  
 Eberli Arnold Sportschützen Rickenbach 91 * 

 Grob Paul Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 91  
 Hallauer Eugen Sportschützen Kollbrunn 91 * 
 Keller Alexander Sportschützen Männedorf 91  
 Lehmann Hans-Ulrich Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 91  

 Patt Josef Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91  
 Steinmann Hans Sportschützen Zürich 11 91 * 
 Suter Walter Sportschützen Niederweningen 91  
 Wyder Felix Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 91  

186 Berchtold Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 90  
 Fleckner Ernst Sportschützen Grüningen 90  
 Gujer Roger Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 90  
 Heuer Paul Sportschützen Stammheim 90  

 Jahn Hans Sportschützen Hegnau 90 * 
 Joseph Daniel Sportschützen Hegnau 90  
 Landis Ulrich Schützenverein Adliswil 90 * 
 Mattenberger Max Sportschützen Grüningen 90  

 Schuchter Rolf Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 90  
 Sieber Bruno Sportschützen Kloten 90  
 Wolfensberger Melina Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 90  

197 Alder Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Fehraltorf 89 * 

 Ganz Martin Sportschützen Fehraltorf 89  
 Kobler Peter Sportschützen Grüningen 89  
 Marthaler Beni Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 89  
 Mattenberger Roger Sportschützen Grüningen 89  

202 Brauchli Ueli Sportschützen Grüningen 88  
203 Binz Peter Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 87 * 
 Gadola Martin Sportschützen Grüningen 87  
 Ziswiler Franz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 87  

206 Etter Robert Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 86  
 Lorek Hans Dietrich Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 86  
 Rouiller Jean Marc Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 86  

209 Fankhauser Hans Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 85  

 Schyrr Monika Sportschützen Wülflingen 85  
211 Ogg Max Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 84  
 Rouiller Manuel Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 84  

213 Hartmann Guido Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 69  



  

  

Alle Einzelresultate in alphabetischer Reihenfolge 
 
VS  = Vereinsstich 
GS lg  = Gruppenstich liegend 
GS kn  = Gruppenstich kniend 
ZS  = ZHSV-Stich 
 
* liegend aufgelegt 
 
Name Vorname Verein VS GS 

lg 
GS 
kn 

ZS  

        
Abderhalden Max Sportschützen Wülflingen 92 93  95  
Aeberhard Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 96   97  
Alder Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Fehraltorf 91   89 * 

Altermatt Patrick Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94 95    
Andersson Sam Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100 100  98  
Angst Matthias Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 97 96    
Angst Michael Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 91 94    

Angst Stefan Sportschützen Niederweningen 97 97    
Babic Nicola Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 98  94   
Bachmann Ermanno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94 93    
Bachmann Hansueli Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  94 96  

Bachmann Pascal Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  96 98  
Bachmann Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 93 94  93  
Bachofen Karl Schützenverein Adliswil 94   95  
Bachofen Stefanie Schützenverein Adliswil 90     

Balmer Philipp Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 97 96  96  
Bänninger Fabian Sportschützen Rickenbach 95     
Barfuss Rosmarie Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98   96  
Barth Christine Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95 93  94  

Barth Harald Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 100  99 99  
Bättig Rolf Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 97     
Baum Thomas W. Sportschützen Küsnacht 98 96    
Baumberger Daniel Sportschützen Wülflingen 92 96    

Bearth Christine Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  97   
Bearth Ramona Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  90   
Beerli Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 89     
Berchtold Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 95 94  90  

Berglas Ian Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90 84  91  
Berner Peter Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 85     
Bernet Jasmin Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100  95 98  
Bernet Remo Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98 89    

Bernet Roger Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 97 92    
Beusch Markus Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 96 100  100  
Bieri Franz SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 91 94    
Bigler Laurent Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 97 99  98  

Binz Peter Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 85   87 * 
Blaser Ulrich Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94   94  
Boesch Florian Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 98  99  
Boesch Käthi Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 87    * 

Boldi Bruno Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  94   
Boldi Nina Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 89  81   
Boller Jann Sportschützen Brüttisellen 92 97    
Bolliger Heinz Sportschützen Hegnau 92  84 94  

Bossardt Regula Schützenverein Adliswil 96 98    
Brack Markus Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96 95  97  
Brauchli Ueli Sportschützen Grüningen 95  91 88  
Brebeck Erich Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98   94 * 



  

  

Name Vorname Verein VS GS 
lg 

GS 
kn 

ZS  

Brezek Krystyna Sportschützen Rickenbach 98  91 96  
Britschgi Stefan Schützenverein Adliswil 96  91 96  
Bründler Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98 97  95  
Brunner Edwin Sportschützen Hegnau 93   95  

Brunner Pierin Sportschützen Regensdorf 90  87 96  
Bucher Albert Sportschützen Niederweningen 94 92    
Bucher Heinz Sportschützen Stammheim 94 92    
Buchmann Peter Sportschützen Wülflingen 92  84   

Buchwalder Albert Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95   91  
Caviezel Reto Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 89  93   
Crameri Alessandro Sportschützen Hegnau 88     
Dätwyler Roger Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 93 98    

David Max Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 95 95    
Denzler Otto Sportschützen Kloten 97   95 * 
Derrer Martin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96 97    
Deubelbeiss Werner Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 90     

Dittli Stefan SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 96 97    
Dohner Andreas Sportschützen Männedorf 94 97    
Döring Dieter Sportschützen Oberrieden 94    * 
Drittenbass Peter Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 90 93    

Düblin Nathalie Sportschützen Hegnau 93 97    
Duttweiler Michael Sportschützen Männedorf 96     
Eberli Arnold Sportschützen Rickenbach 93 92  91 * 
Ebnöther Jürg Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  95 98  

Egger Susanne Sportschützen Fehraltorf 98   92  
Eigenheer Harry Sportschützen Rickenbach 92 96  98  
Etter Beatrice Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96 100    
Etter Peter Sportschützen Hegnau 91     

Etter Robert Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 91 78  86  
Eugster Manuela Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 97 98    
Fankhauser Hans Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 84   85  
Fankhauser Karl Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 94   98 * 

Favetto Adolf Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94     
Feldmann Thomas Sportschützen Oberrieden 94     
Ferrini Mario Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  91 97  
Filli Andreas Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96 96    

Filli Sonja Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94     
Fleckner Ernst Sportschützen Grüningen 88   90  
Frauenberger Dirk Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96 98    
Frei Christoph Sportschützen Stammheim 99  91 99  

Frey Hans Sportschützen Hegnau 94     
Frick Andreas Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  93   
Frione Alessandro Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 97 99    
Frione Valentina Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98 97  93  

Fröhlich Alex Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 94  91   
Gadola Martin Sportschützen Grüningen 90   87  
Gallmann Erwin Sportschützen Oberrieden 92     
Gamper Ernst Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94 93   * 

Gamper Heinz Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 88 91    
Gamper Peter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 97 98  97  
Gantenbein Paul Sportschützen Hegnau 97  98 98  
Ganz Erwin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  92 97  

Ganz Martin Sportschützen Fehraltorf 92   89  
Gaugler Guido Sportschützen Hegnau 92 93    
Gaugler Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 97  95 99  
Geiger Rudolf Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97 98  98  

Gerber Heinz Sportschützen Grüningen 91   94  



  

  

Name Vorname Verein VS GS 
lg 

GS 
kn 

ZS  

Gigli Barbara Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 99 94    
Glaus Christa Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96 93    
Glaus Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 92 94    
Gloor Emanuel Sportschützen Kloten 92     

Götz Martin Sportschützen Stammheim 99  90 97  
Graf Andrea Sportschützen Küsnacht 96     
Gräzer Gerhard Sportschützen Hegnau 96 95    
Grob Nathalie SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 95 99  93  

Grob Paul SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 91  84 91  
Grob Peter Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95  90 97  
Grossniklaus Andreas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95   97  
Gubler Peter Sportschützen Fehraltorf 98 99  95  

Gubser Adrian Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96 95    
Gubser Stefan Sportschützen Männedorf 97 96    
Gubser Thomas Sportschützen Männedorf 95 94    
Guggenheim Marsha Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95  95   

Gugolz Jeannette Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 92     
Gugolz Max Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95   94  
Guignard Alain Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98 94  95  
Guignard Silvia Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 98  100 97  

Gujer Roger Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 89   90  
Guldener Rolf Sportschützen Männedorf 98  93   
Gumpenberger Walter Schiess-Sektion Zürich der CSG 97 95  94  
Gut Heinz Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93 92    

Gut Pascal Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93 89    
Gwerder Oskar Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 88    * 
Gysel René Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95 90  95  
Häberling Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96 98  98  

Hächler Claudia Sportschützen Fehraltorf 91  80   
Hächler Rahel (Lili) Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96  71   
Haefeli Samuel Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97 95  95  
Häfliger Alfred Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 94 94  96  

Hallauer Eugen Sportschützen Kollbrunn 88   91 * 
Haller Ruedi Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 92     
Haller Sonja Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98  84 98  
Hartmann Guido Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 81  70 69  

Hasler Jan Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 89 91    
Häsler Christoph Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  95 99  
Hauenstein Herbert Sportschützen Oberrieden 97     
Hauser Rudolf Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93 92    

Hehlen Hans Sportschützen Küsnacht 94 97  94 * 
Heimgartner Chantal Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94 89    
Heiniger Beat Sportschützen Rickenbach 95 98  96  
Helbling Paul Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 97 94  93  

Hendseth Yves Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  87   
Hengartner Rolf Sportschützen Regensdorf 98  91 95  
Hermann Ronny Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95    * 
Hermann-
Kündig 

Erika Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 99     

Hertig Peter Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  88 97  
Hess Hansruedi Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97 94  94  

Heuer Paul Sportschützen Stammheim 91 87  90  
Heusser Jakob Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 94   98  
Heussi Werner Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 93   97  
Hinderling Rudolf Sportschützen Rickenbach 90 94  93 * 

Hofer Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 98  87   
Hoffmann Heinz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97 96    



  

  

Name Vorname Verein VS GS 
lg 

GS 
kn 

ZS  

Holzmann Marlies Sportschützen Regensdorf 94 85    
Homberger René Sportschützen Hegnau 100     
Homberger Werner Sportschützen Hegnau 98   97  
Hostettler Roland Sportschützen Hegnau 91   92  

Hotz Olivia Sportschützen Fehraltorf 82     
Huber Caspar Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98  98 94  
Huber Thedy Sportschützen Oberrieden 98     
Hug Christian SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 93 88    

Hug Heinz Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 98  95 96  
Hug Thomas Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 98  91 96  
Hug Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92   95  
Hugentobler Peter Sportschützen Rickenbach 86     

Hüsser Thomas Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97  94 98  
Hutmacher Verena Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  86   
Iftodi Ramilya Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90 90  94  
Imlig Josef Sportschützen Zürich 11 95 93    

Indergand Hanspeter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 96 97  93  
Irminger Marcel Sportschützen Küsnacht 95     
Jahn Hans Sportschützen Hegnau 91   90 * 
Jorns Willy Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98   95 * 

Joseph Daniel Sportschützen Hegnau 88   90  
Jungo Roger Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 90  92 92  
Kämpfer Tobias Sportschützen Fehraltorf 99  93 98  
Käslin Urs Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 95 98    

Kaufmann Bruno Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94     
Kaufmann Roy Sportschützen Männedorf 97  92 94  
Keller Alexander Sportschützen Männedorf 94   91  
Keller Daniela Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 93  97   

Keller Frieda SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 77     
Keller Karin Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97     
Keller Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 93 92    
Kessler Anita Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  89 95  

Kinz Helmut Sportschützen Zürich 11 94 87  96  
Klauser Rolf Sportschützen Kollbrunn 97  86 92  
Kleiner Corina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95     
Kleiner Martin Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 91     

Kleiner Philip Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95 94    
Knecht Heinrich SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 91 86  93  
Kobler Peter Sportschützen Grüningen 88   89  
Konzack Kirsten Schützenverein Adliswil 94   94  

Krucker August Sportschützen Brüttisellen 91   94 * 
Kühne Armin Sportschützen Brüttisellen 88   93  
Kulabukhova Anastasia Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 97   94  
Kündig Brigitta Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98 99  99  

Kündig Bruno Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 94     
Kündig Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96 95  98  
Kunz Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94 91    
Künzli Ernst Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 91   94 * 

Kurz Andreas Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95     
Kusijanovic Ursula Sportschützen Kollbrunn 95 89    
Kuster Simon Sportschützen Grüningen 95   98  
Landert Silvano Sportschützen Brüttisellen 97  82 99  

Landis Martina Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 100 99  95  
Landis Ulrich Schützenverein Adliswil 94 96  90 * 
Lässer Bruno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 93 94    
Laubscher Hansueli Sportschützen Rickenbach 89     

Lehel Tomas Sportschützen Zürich 11 84    * 



  

  

Name Vorname Verein VS GS 
lg 

GS 
kn 

ZS  

Lehmann Hans-Ulrich Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 92   91  
Lehmann Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 87    * 
Lemm Peter Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 99     
Lemm Silvia Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 92     

Lenherr Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 96   94  
Lerch Chantal Sportschützen Küsnacht 96     
Lercher Felix Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  93 99  
Leuenberger Erich Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  89   

Leuthold René Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95   94 * 
Lips Robert Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97 98  98  
Lips Thomas SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 94 97  96  
Löffler Bernd Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 89   93 * 

Löffler Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 97     
Lorek Hans 

Dietrich 
Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 88   86  

Luchsinger Jakob Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96   96 * 
Lüthi Dominik Sportschützen Kollbrunn 96   96  
Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Rickenbach 94    * 
Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Kollbrunn 92 92  94  

Lüthi Judith Sportschützen Rickenbach 95     
Lüthi Walter Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 94 94    
Lüthold Renato Sportschützen Zürich 11 91  86 95  
Lutz Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 91   92  

Maccagnan Alexander Sportschützen Brüttisellen 94 97  95  
Mäder Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  97   
Mägerle Raphael Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 86 87  92  
Mägerle Rolf Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 99 96  96  

Manfredi Ronny Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94   94  
Mannhart Dominik Sportschützen Männedorf 97   98  
Mares Claudio Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92 93    
Mares Elvira Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91 92    

Mares Sandro Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  94   
Marthaler Beni Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 89   89  
Marthaler Bruno Sportschützen Rickenbach 92     
Martz Stephan Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  97 99  

Mathis Rolf Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 88 95    
Mattenberger Hansjürg Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95   96  
Mattenberger Max Sportschützen Grüningen 89   90  
Mattenberger Roger Sportschützen Grüningen 89   89  

Matthys Beat Schützenverein Adliswil 96     
Maurer Robert Schützenverein Adliswil 99 91    
Maurer Susanne Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94   95  
Meier Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95 97    

Meier Karl Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 96 95    
Meier Lorenz Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 98 96    
Meier Max Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92  90   
Meier Robert Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90 89    

Meier Urs Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96 94    
Meierhofer Peter Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 95   97  
Melliger Heinz Schützenverein Adliswil 95   97  
Menzi Bruno Sportschützen Männedorf 96  88   

Merker Andrea Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94 94    
Merki Bruno Sportschützen Küsnacht 93   94  
Merki Michael Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  95 100  
Merki Sascha Sportschützen Küsnacht 99 98  100  

Merki Tamara Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90  95   
Mettler Anita Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  92 96  
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lg 

GS 
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Minder Hansueli SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 95  94   
Monzon Dominic Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 96    
Morf Daniela Sportschützen Rickenbach 94   92  
Morf Stephan Sportschützen Rickenbach 97 92  94  

Mosimann Tamara Sportschützen Rickenbach 93   95  
Müller Toni Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97 96    
Muntwyler Benjamin Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96     
Näf Felix Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 90 86    

Neff Karin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95  91 92  
Neumann Werner Sportschützen Wülflingen 93   92  
Nieth Luca Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96     
Niggli Katrin Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 96 96    

Niggli Peter Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 96 97    
Nock Agnes Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95 94  94  
Oberholzer Julia Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  93 98  
Ochsner Jeri Sportschützen Kollbrunn 94 92  92 * 

Ochsner Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97 98  97  
Ochsner Roman Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98 99  98  
Oertig Rolf Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 95 95    
Ogg Max Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 84   84  

Papatheodorou Stelio  Sportschützen Küsnacht 94     
Patt Josef Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91 92  91  
Peter Rolf Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 93   92  
Peter Samuel Sportschützen Männedorf 97  92 97  

Peter Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 91 90  93  
Petrovic Radovan Sportschützen Grüningen 97   93  
Pfaller Toni Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95 98    
Pfenninger Sonja Sportschützen Männedorf 100 96    

Plüss Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96 91    
Portmann Peter Sportschützen Männedorf 92     
Procopio Leonardo Sportschützen Brüttisellen 95 98    
Rabe Rita Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 94     

Ragettli Pascal Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96 97  96  
Randello Samuel Sportschützen Rafzerfeld 93     
Rauch Andrea Sportschützen Männedorf 88     
Regez Walter Sportschützen Regensdorf 93  90 93  

Reichle Heinz Sportschützen Küsnacht 97   97  
Reinhard Peter Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96 92  97  
Romer Emil Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98 95  98  
Rouiller Jean Marc Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 92   86  

Rouiller Manuel Schiesssportverein Andelfingen 85   84  
Ruchti Gian Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93 89    
Ruef Paul Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95   94 * 
Sala Francesca Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 96  83   

Sameli Rosmarie Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97 95  99  
Schaad Otto Sportschützen Brüttisellen 97 96    
Schaltegger Mario Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94   93  
Schaltegger Nico Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96   94  

Scheidegger Corinne Sportschützen Wülflingen 94 97  96  
Scheidegger Rolf Sportschützen Zürich 11 95 93  92  
Scheiwiller Stephan Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97 97  97  
Scheiwiller-
Jäckle 

Gioia Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98 99  99  

Schenk Urs Sportschützen Affoltern am Albis 96 97  99  
Scherrer Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98  96   

Scherrer Patrick Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92     
Schiltknecht Oliver Sportschützen Männedorf 82     
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Schläpfer Barbara Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 94  93   
Schlatter Werner Sportschützen Brüttisellen 92  89 96  
Schmid Traugott Sportschützen Hegnau 92   95  
Schöpfer Franz Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 98 99  98  

Schöpfer Franz Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 90     
Schöpfer Nicole Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 95  90   
Schöpfer Peter Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 97 99    
Schuchter Rolf Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 93   90  

Schwenk Hans Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 91 97  97  
Schwenk Heinrich Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93 90  93  
Schyrr Monika Sportschützen Wülflingen 86   85  
Seiler Patrizia Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 95 94    

Seyfried Martin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 99 100  99  
Shajinbat Erdembileg Schützenverein Adliswil 97   93  
Sidor Jan Sportschützen Männedorf 97     
Sieber Bruno Sportschützen Kloten 95 89  90  

Siegenthaler Sven Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 100 100    
Siegenthaler Werner Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94   97  
Siegfried Ruedi Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 91    * 
Siegrist Hans Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 92 90   * 

Sigg Christian Standschützengesellschaft Neumünster 88 92  96  
Signer Daniel Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 94     
Sigrist Dominic Sportschützen Wülflingen 96  89   
Simath Jasmin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  88 96  

Specogna Sven Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 98  87   
Spicher Christian Sportschützen Regensdorf 95 95    
Spillmann Jürg Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94 95  95 * 
Stark Franziska Schützenverein Adliswil 97  92   

Staub Herbert Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97 96  96  
Steger Samuel Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97 96    
Steiner Lukas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  86   
Steinmann Andreas Sportschützen Zürich 11 98  90 92  

Steinmann Hans Sportschützen Zürich 11 92   91 * 
Stoll Beat Sportschützen Küsnacht 95   97  
Streese Grit Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Zürich 99 95    
Streuli Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95 93  97  

Strickler Thomas Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 88 92    
Stucki Daniel Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  86   
Studerus Marcel Sportschützen Oberrieden 92     
Stutz Dominik Sportschützen Wülflingen 92     

Stutz Samuel Sportschützen Regensdorf 97  87 93  
Suter Alex Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 93 87    
Suter Bernhard Sportschützen Kloten 95   98  
Suter Walter Sportschützen Niederweningen 93 95  91  

Taiana Claudio Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 93 94  95  
Tell Alessandro Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96     
Tellenbach Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98 96  96  
Theler Arthur Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 91 95  97  

Tobler Markus SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 96 98  96  
Trachsler Hans Sportschützen Hegnau 96     
Troxler Urs Sportschützen Limmattal Schlieren 93     
Vifian Paul Sportschützen Hegnau 92     

von Arx Rudolf Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96 96  96  
Vontobel Stefan Sportschützen Regensdorf 95 94  96  
Waespi Marcel Schützenverein Adliswil 96   92  
Waller Cyril Sportschützen Hegnau 92  68   

Wanner Konrad Sportschützen Wülflingen 94   93 * 



  

  

Name Vorname Verein VS GS 
lg 
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kn 
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Waser Franz Sportschützen Stammheim 96 98  96  
Weber Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 92  92 96  
Weber Peter SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 90     
Weilenmann Werner Sportschützen Kollbrunn 90 92    

Wettstein Peter SpS-G Aussersihl-Zürich 91 92    
Widmer Carmen Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97 98  96  
Wiederkehr Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 89  88   
Willi Roland Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  93   

Winterberg Daniel Sportschützen Opfikon-Glattbrugg 91     
Wipfli Bruno Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  92 97  
Wirth Daniel Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 96    
Wirth Nadia Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 94    

Wismer Christian Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99 100    
Wolfensberger Melina Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 92   90  
Wyder Felix Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  77 91  
Wyssling Raphael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92     

Zberg Werner Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 91 96  93  
Zehnder Dylan Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93   95  
Zimmermann Werner Sportschützen Oberrieden 95    * 
Ziswiler Franz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93 92  87  

Zobrist Karl Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 93    
Zogg Philippe Sportschützen Regensdorf 98 91    
Zumbach Andreas Sportschützen Kloten 99 99  99  

 


